AMERICAN ADVERTISING FEDERATION PartnerShip Award

LOUISVILLE

Introduced for the first time in 2001, this award recognizes an outstanding company
who has demonstrated continual support of the AAF-Louisville, either through cash
sponsorship or in-kind donations over several years.

2000-2001
2001-2002
2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011
2011-2012
2012-2013
2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2017-2018

Athens Paper Company, Barry Lugar
Viacom Outdoor, Kevin Carnes
Clark & Riggs Printing, Gary Clark
Jewish Hospital

Welch Printing Company, Bob Gaeta
InsightMedia, Maury Hill

Business First, Tom Monahan
Greenebaum Doll & McDonald

PNC, Mike Moll

United Mail

Lynn Imaging

Vivid Impact Group

NCM Media Networks

Interactive Media Lab

Deckel & Moneypenny

John Flower Productions

WLKY

Creativity International Awards, Kathy Ritchie



