

## Partnership Award

Introduced for the first time in 2001, this award recognizes an outstanding company who has demonstrated continual support of the AAF-Louisville, either through cash sponsorship or in-kind donations over several years.

2000-2001	Athens Paper Company, Barry Lugar
2001-2002	Viacom Outdoor, Kevin Carnes
2002-2003	Clark & Riggs Printing, Gary Clark
2003-2004	Jewish Hospital
2004-2005	Welch Printing Company, Bob Gaeta
2005-2006	InsightMedia, Maury Hill
2006-2007	Business First, Tom Monahan
2007-2008	Greenebaum Doll & McDonald
2008-2009	PNC, Mike Moll
2009-2010	United Mail
2010-2011	Lynn Imaging
2011-2012	Vivid Impact Group
2012-2013	NCM Media Networks
2013-2014	Interactive Media Lab
2014-2015	Deckel & Moneypenny
2015-2016	John Flower Productions
2016-2017	WLKY
2017-2018	Creativity International Awards, Kathy Ritchie